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S}‘;TE ::grmfngTIg;Ng(?&uSSION ' WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Glie Al I_n.forﬁ“mtzion Complotely Ok
Al e oot t: FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD Jinsorcrton sios
Conscrvation Division ging off formations.
500 Bitting Banidiag 0" .
Wichita, Kansns Reno . County. See. S Top 25 Ree....... (B2 W)
NORTH Location as “NEWUNWILSWY" or footage from 1ines....66.0....m...&....65.0----W—---Of----S--Ev-C-Oﬂ!neI
[ [ Lease Owner Tide Water ASSQCla,ZtGdOlIOQmpﬂnY-E‘./-Q\5(*)[‘1'
[ [ Lease Name.. Gell.GTrandon " Well Nouwon oo
Office Address..BOX.. 721 Tulsa. Oklahonma
S i e I Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) Qil
| : Date, well completed.. My 21 193..5.
2 Applieation for plugging filed February 15 1030
Application for plugging approved... FehIuary 15 19&5:@.
I [ Plugging Commenced Harch 4 1931‘]'0
Plugging Completed Mareh & IQ.’HO
- === = = 7| ] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Well not producing
Y i : enongh. il to he profitable. ...
E | If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production...... March. 1 1q.44-0
Locate well correctly on 8bove Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Sectlon Plat menced?, . LES
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Ruel Durkee
Producing formation Chat Depth to top..z)...296 Bottom %350 Total Depth of We113358 ...... Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Q1il & Gas Formation 621 thick
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content . From To Biza Put In ’ Pulled Qut
Chat Qil.%.Ga8..)..3298...... 3358, . .. 155" 256+ | _None

PRl K90t | None
& RETIRTg T B T

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hole. Ii cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from v feet to
feet for each plug set. ’
~Bottom Hole filled with thick hezvy mud.dumped.in. hole. from. top 3358!. 10 32U7!¢
-Cement. Plug.from-3247)-$0.-3227 - put.in-with-cement. . dump.-bailex
_Filled with.mug. from 3227)..50.250!1 Then. fresh water plug.ef _cement. from. 250!
L0230, Mud fpom 220 t0.201. Cement Plug.from 20! 10 hase of cellazx.
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(If additicnal deseription is Hémssary. use BACK of this sheet) ’
Correspondenge regarding this well should be addressed o, Tide Water Associated Qi 1 Como any
Address..BOX 731 Tulga Oklahoma.

= ]
STATE OF._. / ......... : COUNTY OF...... 4" S e R T s e 7 - SRS -
‘/[/()' /6 o Aﬂ/ Lot et Lot S (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described well,

Aol

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the mbove-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me G

od,
(Signature) % ﬁ M""‘

SupscriBED AND SworN 10 before me this ,/ b ........ day of.
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My commission expiresel V=t
18-357 7-39—3M
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FORM 349 1M-12.33 LEFEBURE (

_ WELL RECORD b
TITLE No. JHO2 462 5

AUTH. NO._a“

WELL No._@ LzAs: name__CeW. GRANDON counTy___ RSNO STATE Kangas
ELEVATION Dsscmpﬂon_mc.-_}w

B ‘60' N & 660! W of SP Corner

RIG: CONTRACTOR: W.Scott Bush-Tulsa COMMENCEDM_ cOMPLmn__u:lz:js_

DRILLING:

conTrAacTOR: L1loyd, Frogt & m COMMENCEDM_
?35..n pB°?8%8. Front Rental)

Fue: kino—GB8  source__ By Contractor
WATER: SOURCE. By Contractor for $800.00.

p—

compLETED_ H=2l=3F

AMOUNT USED

CASING RECORD CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE WEIGHT FEET IN. MAKE KIND SET @ NO. SAX SHOE BY WHOM
55" 10# 256 S.H. Lapweld 256' | 275 | None on
" __50f 590 B eI TAAN L Ry 590% | 150 . oA
" 324 32731 Nat'l ¥ API |Seamless| 3273'| 300 £256r UeH. »

MEASURED *QAERCALYX TUBING RECORD

SIZE WEIGHT FEET IN. MAKE KIND REMARKS
°i" EUE | 6.5# | 3358 Spang Smlese | Perf. Jt. Top @ 3338!

PRODUCING HORIZON FORMATION RECORD

SUBSEQUENT HISTORY

9-21-%7 Acidigzed w/ 2000 Gal, By Dowell Inc, -Set 18 hrs before resuming pumping.
Prod. Beforell5 01l 35 Water-After 15 0il 180 Water.

(SEE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS SHEET FOR COMPLETE LOG OF WELL)

NAME OF PRODUCING FORMATION TOP BOTTOM REMARKS |

Chat = !

. 3273 | 3358 | Acidiged 5-29-35 1000 Gal By Dowell Chem

Co. |

_TOTAL DEPTH I 2358 :

INITIAL PRODUCTION RECORD ;

XEFDAL OR POTENTIAL: 24 HRs. HUYH * BBLS. METHOD OF PRODUCING Flowing Naturdl ;

REMARKS: = !

___Tested 108 Bbl. 2U hrs. beofre acidizing. |

d%h i = - s

—

COMMENCED PRODUCING 5=-25-35 GRAVITY TUBING PRESS CASING PRESS \

REMARKS ON GAS SHOWINGS: ' '
_Show of Gas 3296' Increased to 4 Mil, Pt 3314'to 3318' ;041 @ 3338!



“ Surface 0

. Sandy Shale

Shale
Sandy Shale
Shale & Shells

Sandy Lime & Broken Gyp

Shale & Lime

Lime & Sandy Shale
Shale & Lime Shells
Shale & Shells

Sandy Shale
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Shale & Shells
Shale

Shale

Shale

Shele & Lime
Shale

Lime

Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
L ime & Shale
Line

Sand

Lime

Shale & lime
Shale

Lime

Iime~- Hard, Broken
Liwe

Shale

Iime-(Kansas City)
Lime

Shale

Shale

Chat

Chatex

" First Shows of Gas

Gas Increased
More Gas
Show of 0il

Sprayag 0il

60
190 i ,
263 Cem. 153" @ 256!
zgo
0
545 |
595 Cem. 123" @ 590!
740
849
955
1055
11
1235
1 25
1475
1620
1720
1815
1850
1905
1965
20l5
2135
2205
2270
2325
2395
256
2445
2505
2550
2555
2610
3000
3035
3261 -
3273 Steel line Meas. Cem, 8-5/8" @ 3273
3358 ; : :

3296 :

$318 - Approx. 4,000,000 cuBt,

g}}g Reduced Hole frou &" to 6-5/8" €3330!
33

3358

e |






